
Account No: R008020

Eagle County Treasurer
Payment History

2024Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-14-2025 $23,869.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,869.66$0.00

05-01-2025 $23,869.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,585.75$716.09

$48,455.41Total Paid

2023Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-09-2024 $43,012.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $43,442.32$430.12

$43,442.32Total Paid



2022Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-25-2023 $18,224.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,224.86$0.00

01-30-2023 $18,224.86 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $18,224.86$0.00

$36,449.72Total Paid

2021Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

02-22-2022 $19,158.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,158.14$0.00

02-21-2022 $19,158.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,158.14$0.00

$38,316.28Total Paid

2020Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2021 $34,264.04 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $34,264.04$0.00

$34,264.04Total Paid



2019Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

06-17-2020 $17,188.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,188.72$0.00

04-30-2020 $17,188.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $17,188.72$0.00

$34,377.44Total Paid

2018Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2019 $28,633.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,633.84$0.00

$28,633.84Total Paid

2017Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2018 $28,494.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,494.40$0.00

$28,494.40Total Paid



2016Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-01-2017 $29,796.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $29,796.72$0.00

$29,796.72Total Paid

2015Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-02-2016 $26,526.44 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,526.44$0.00

$26,526.44Total Paid

2014Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-01-2015 $25,705.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,705.36$0.00

04-15-2015 $0.00 $0.00 $374.24 $0.00 $0.00 $374.24Paid by State Reimbursement $0.00

$25,705.36Total Paid



2013Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2014 $25,289.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $25,289.80$0.00

04-15-2014 $0.00 $0.00 $368.20 $0.00 $0.00 $368.20Paid by State Reimbursement $0.00

$25,289.80Total Paid

2012Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

05-20-2013 $0.00 $0.00 $373.64 $0.00 $0.00 $373.64Paid by State Reimbursement $0.00

04-29-2013 $26,664.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $26,664.72$0.00

$26,664.72Total Paid

2011Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-26-2012 $27,015.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27,015.32$0.00

$27,015.32Total Paid



2010Tax Year

Date Paid Non-Levied Tax Exempt Tax Fees Tax Lien Total PaidLevied Tax

Status Paid

Interest

04-30-2011 $23,735.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $23,735.28$0.00

$23,735.28Total Paid


